2010-11 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Season Statistics (Jun 06, 2011)

%

Player: si i “Roun trokes:54-holes:i:Round: 105520 S W= P T o Par verage
John-Tyler Griffin /& 35 2504 204 65 22 12 7 11 788-114 E 71.5

James White I3( /“ 32 2290 204 62 19 11 8 10 765-107 E 71.6

Kyle Scott & ko 32 2292 207 68 22 11 6 7 743-129 E 71.6

Paul Haley L——EIJ??S 35 2554 206 68 16 12 5 6 601-301 +1 73.0

Seth Reeves 9 662 213 66 4 3 1 2 157-81 +2 73.6
Richard Werenski i=2% 32 2370 212 67 7011 2 3 491-381 +2 74.1
Minghao Wang 8 599 218 72 1 3 1 2 107-84 +3 74.9
WilTliam Miller 11 837 225 72 T 4 - - 86-212 +4 76.1
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 32 9178 831 271 92 13 18 30 41 130-25 -1 286.8
Tournaments - EDates i "Rounds . cPlace  leams Players: ii/= Scoren el
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/11-13/2010 3 3 12 60 -2 862 9-2
Ping/Golfweek Preview 9/26-28/2010 3 7 15 75 +28 892 8-6
Brickyard Collegiate 10/8-10/2010 3 4 15 84 +3 867 11-3
United States Collegiate Championship 10/24-26/2010 3 1 15 78 -28 836 14-0
Western Refining College All-American 11/22-23/2010

Amer Ari Invitational 2/2-4/2011 3 4 20 114 -20 844 16-3
Puerto Rico Classic 2/20-22/2011 3 2 15 75 -23 841 13-1
Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters 3/11-13/2011 3 9 15 80 +30 894 6-8
Grub Mart Collegiate 3/28-29/2011

Yellow Jacket Classic 4/16-17/2011 2 1 5 31 -9 567 4-0
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship  4/22-24/2011 3 1 11 55 -33 831 10-0
NCAA East Regional 5/19-21/2011 3 2 13 75 +5 869 11-1
NCAA Championship 5/31-6/2/2011 3 2 30 156 +11 875 28-1



2010-11 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 06, 2011)

9/1:1-1372010= _
The Farm Golf Club -- Rocky Face, Ga.
Par 72, 7012 yards -- 12 teams, 60 players

Georgia Techswsssivssunineniis 287 284 291 862 -2
Paul Haleyosws s oo 6o v emsin a5 5 & 4 70 68 75§ 213 =3
John-Tyler Griffin............ 72 72 70 214 -2
Kyle Scottiv.evennn e, 74 71 74 219 +3
James White.........civvunnnn. 71 74 74 219 +3
Richard Werenski.............. 74 73 73 220 +4
9/26-28/2010-==7Ping/Gol fweek:Preview

Karsten Creek Golf Club -- Stillwater, Okla.
Par 72, 7403 yards -- 15 teams, 75 players

Georgia Tech. . .ewwaws v oo v 298 287 307 892  +28
Paul Haley.....ccvvuuuuunn... 75 ¥3 I3 221 +5
John-Tyler Griffin............ 75 70 77 222 +6
Kyle SCOtt. v vmvmaonsvs s vmas 74 74 76 224 +8
Richard Werenski.............. 75 70 86 231 +15
James White................... 74 76 81 231 +15

1078-10/2010- =7 Brickyard  Colilegiate

Brickyard at Riverside -- Macon, Ga.

Par 72, 7175 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players

Georgia Tech......oovv v, 291 289 287 867 +3
Kyl el SSEOtE: & vamonmn 5 8 5 0 5 s & 68 71 73 212 -4
John-Tyler Geiffin............ 75 69 69 213 -3
James White................... 71 72 70 213 -3
Seth Reeves#.. . voiinnnnnnn.. 70 74 72 216 E
Richard Werenski#............. 75 73 75 223 +7
Minghao Wang..:............... 77 77 75 229 413
Paul Haley......ooiiiiinnnon.. 78 77 76 231 +15

10/24-26/2010 == United States Collegiate Championship

Golf Club of Georgia - Lakeside Course -- Alpharetta, Ga.

Par 72, 7017 yards -- 15 teams, 78 players

Ceorgia Tech......... ..ot 271 285 280 836 -28
James White........oovvivnv... 62 70 72 204 -12
Kyl S5COtLcwwsessvovomewnsogas 70 71 71 212 -4
Richard Werenski.............. 70 75 67 212 -4
John-Tyler Griffin............ 69 76 70 215 -1
Paul Haley.....covniinnnn.n. 71 69 75 215 -1
William Miller#............... 76 74 77 227 +11
Seth Reeves#.........ccvunn.. 77 77 79 233 +17

11/22-2372010°= 7 Western Refining-College- Ald-American
E1 Paso Country Club -- E1 Paso, Texas

Par 71, 6864 yards -- 0 teams, 31 players

Georgia Tech............ ... 0 0 0

John-Tyler Griffin#........... 71 65 68 204 -9
Paul HaVey#. ...wrcoeinissvicin 72 73 70 215 +2

t- 3rd
t- 7th
t- 9th
t-19th
t-19th
t-23rd

7th
t-10th
t-13th
t-21st
t-43rd
t-43rd

4th
t- 5th
t- 8th
t- 8th
t-16th
t-39th
t-61lst
t-68th

Ist

1st
t- 4th
t- 4th
t- 7th
t- 7th
t-53rd
t-67th

t- 2nd
t-23rd



2010-11 Georgia Tech Golf

Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 06, 2011)

3J27 38720118

JZAtlanticiCoast:Conference Championship

01d North State Club -- New London, N.C.
Par 72, 7102 yards -- 11 teams, 55 players

Georgia Tech.........o.ovvvutn 281 278 272 831
Pat] HaleWes s 5 ¢ 5 ¢ v impawns 5 v @ waw 68 68 70 206
Ky le SEothee o v v v v v ssenwess » & & v 68 71 68 207
John-Tyler Griffin............ 73 70 66 209
James White.............. ...\, 72 73 68 213
Richard Werenski.............. 74 69 75 218
5/19-2 172011 Z= NCAA East Regional

Pete Dye River Course at Virginia Tech -- Radford,
Par 72, 7685 yards -- 13 teams, 75 players
Georgia: Teeh: « . « « e & & savami 289 293 287 869
Kyle SCOtt.. . v ivriiinannnnnn 68 73 71 212
James White.......cciivinunnnn 73 71 68 212
John-Tyler Griffin............ 74 74 73 221
Richard Werenski.............. 74 75 75 224
Paul Haley.......oiiniunrnnnn 76 76 76 228
5731767272011 ;== NCAA :Championship

Karsten Creek Course -- Stillwater, Okla.

Par 72, 7416 yards -- 30 teams, 156 players
Ceorgia Tech........ivniiuny 283 290 302 875
James Whites o, ow vovvn s o v oo 67 73 76 216
John=Tyler GritFin ee. o coven 73 72 74 219
Paul Haley...vovin i innnnnns 71 72 77 220
KyTe Scott......viiiinnvnnnnnn 72 74 75 221
Richard Werenski.............. 76 73 82 231

# Indicates +individual player

-33
-10
-9
-7
-3
+2

Va.

+5
-4
-4
+5
+8
+12

+11

+3
+4
+5
+15

Ist
1st
2nd
t- 3rd
t- 8th
t-21st

2nd
t- 2nd
t- 2nd
t-17th
t-28th
t-42nd

2nd
t- 8th
t-17th
t-20th
t-29th
t-102nd



2010-11 Georgia Tech Golf

Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 06, 2011)

Kyle Scott

Tolrnament: P CeseRanke S Wal
Carpet Capital Co11egxate 9/11-13/2010 3 74-71-74=219 +3 t 19th/60 41-18
Ping/Golfweek Preview 9/26-28/2010 3 74-74-76=224 +8 t 21st/75 54-20
Brickyard Collegiate 10/8-10/2010 3 68-71-73=212 -4 t 5th/84 79-4
United States Collegiate Championship 10/24-26/2010 3 70-71-71=212 -4 t 4th/78 74-3
Amer Ari Invitational 2/2-4/2011 3 70-72-71=213 -3 t 28th/114 86-27
Puerto Rico Classic 2/20-22/2011 3 70-69-69=208 -8 3rd/75 72-2
Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters 3/11-13/2011 3 72-72-80=224 +8 t 25th/80 55-24
Yellow Jacket Classic 4/16-17/2011 2 70-70=140 -4 2nd/31 29-1
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/22-24/2011 3 68-71-68=207 -9 2nd/55 53-1
NCAA East Regional 5/19-21/2011 3 68-73-71=212 -4 t 2nd/75 73-1
NCAA Championship 5/31-6/2/2011 3 72-74-75=221 +5 t 29th/156 127-28
SEASON TOTALS v s sy s e meee e n sanis e o5 0 5 26 o o 0 % 32 2292 Avg. 71.6 E = 743-129
Minghao Wang

Br1ckyard Co11eg1ate 10/8~ 10/2010 3 77-77-75=229 +13 t 615t/84 23-60
Grub Mart Collegiate 3/28-29/2011 3 72-73-73=218 +2 t 10th/79 69-9
Yellow Jacket Classic 4/16-17/2011 2 73-79=152 +8 t 1l6th/31 15-15
SEASON TOTALS gy o w0 svisiva v ss naila i i a on o8 o &3 30 85 ¢ g 599 Avg. 74.9 +3 - 107-84

Richard Werensk1

Tournament -

Eipate RS

Carpet Cap1ta1 Collegiate
Ping/Colfweek Preview

Brickyard Collegiate

United States Collegiate Championship
Amer Ari Invitational

Puerto Rico Classic

Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters
Yellow Jacket Classic

Atlantic Coast Conference Championship
NCAA East Regional

NCAA Championship

SEASON: TOTALS: v et iiiam &0 530 45 4 0 5 50 10 0 e 00in il dh, i

James White

9/11-13/2010
9/26-28/2010
10/8-10/2010
10/24-26/2010
2/2-4/2011
2/20-22/2011
3/11-13/2011
4/16-17/2011
4/22-24/2011
5/19-21/2011
5/31-6/2/2011

Rounds:Scores: L
74-73-73=220

3

Lo W N W W W

32

CiParl i Rankl G

75-70-86=231
75-73-75=223
70-75-67=212
69-75-73=217
69-74-72=215
79-74-79=232
74-73=147
74-69-75=218
74-75-75=224
76-73-82=231
2370 Avg. 74.1

+4 t 23rd/60
+15 1t 43rd/75
+7 1t 39th/84
-4 t 4th/78
+1 t 51st/114
-1 1t 16th/75
+16 t 60th/80
+3 t 5th/31
+2 t 21st/55
+8 t 28th/75

+15 t102nd/156
+2 -

47-27
54-101
491-381

Tournament.:

2 ' ] 1 h m&r F"';,Ban“k i e R Lt i
Carpet Capital Co?1eg1ate 9/11- 13/2010 3 71 74 74=219 +3 t 19th/60 41-18
Ping/Golfweek Preview 8/26-28/2010 3 74-76-81=231 +15 t 43rd/75 32-42
Brickyard Collegiate 10/8-10/2010 3 71-72-70=213 -3 t 8th/84 76-7
United States Collegiate Championship 10/24-26/2010 3 62-70-72=204 -12 1st/78 77-0
Amer Ari Invitational 2/2-4/2011 3 72-66-71=209 -7 t 10th/114 104-9
Puerto Rice Classic 2/20-22/2011 3 69-69-68=206 -10 1st/75 74-0
Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters 3/11-13/2011 3 74-74-68=216 E t 5th/80 75-4
Yellow Jacket Classic 4/16-17/2011 2 75-76=151 +7 t 13th/31 18-12
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship  4/22-24/2011 3 72-73-68=213 -3 t B8th/55 47-7
NCAA East Regional 5/19-21/2011 3 73-71-68=212 -4 t 2nd/75 73-1
NCAA Championship 5/31-6/2/2011 4 67-73-76=216 E t 8th/156 148-7
SEASON TOT AL S . ittt et et et ettt ettt ettt e ee s taeaaeasaannen 32 2290 Avg. 71.6 E = 765-107



